THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME.
AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’ WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D;
‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-
L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is 'E’

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS NOVEMBER 01, 2024.
THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS NOVEMBER 01, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

10/18/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-50703

24-50695

24-50696

24-50708

24-50565

24-50591

Tyanna Love LeBeau

Annelle ljames

Linda J. ljames

Jason D. Koen
Kathy L. Koen

David Bradley Norcross
Judith Anne Norcross
(Cont. From 09/06/24 )

Erika Bear Banwell
(Cont. From 09/06/24 )

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Benjamin Lovell

Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee
Hicks


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-50593 Howard Robert Goffman Edward C. Boltz
(Cont. From 09/06/24 )

24-50709 Justin Ross Manley Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell



TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

24-50605

24-50704

24-50699

24-50705

Julio Cesar Pravia
Sady V. Pravia
(Cont. From 09/06/24 )

Tanner Nelson Smith

Daniel George Murray

Austin Baxter Byers

Christopher Decker Lane

Hector Quesada

Donald Ray Buie

Damon Terry Duncan



WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
601 W. FOURTH STREET, SUITE 100
10/18/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
11:00

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-50387 Lonestar PSP Partnership, LLC William V. Bost
(Cont. From 07/12/24, 08/23/24, 08/28/24,
09/10/24)



WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
601 W. FOURTH STREET, SUITE 100

10/18/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00
TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson
1:00 P.M.

24-50545 Anjanette Clarice West Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

(Cont. From 09/06/24, 09/20/24,

10/08/24)
24-50620 Barry Wayne Grubb Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

(Cont. From 09/20/24 )

24-50681 Sotia Lim Seng Scott B. Lewis

24-50656 Lisa Ann Kiger Tullock Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 10/08/24 )

24-50686 Valerie Lynn Karbley Ron A. Anderson

24-50518 Leigh Anne Sessoms William V. Bost
(Cont. From 08/23/24, 09/06/24,
09/20/24, 10/08/24 )



24-50616

24-50685

24-50683

24-50690

24-50067

24-50680

24-50688

24-50649 FF

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Donald William Troutman
(Cont. From 09/20/24, 10/08/24 )

Anthony Andrew Anderson
Shawna Christine Anderson

Mark David Rogers, Jr.
Amy Michelle Rogers

Susan Moody Miller

William Taylor Rennoldson
Paisley Elizabeth Corbin

Janet Tese

Lydell C White

Sherri Johnson Pilson
(Cont. From 10/08/24 )

William V. Bost

Christina Melinda Collier

Damon Terry Duncan

Hector Quesada

Benjamin Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Koury Lee Hicks

PRO SE



