THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. **This calendar is 'E'**

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS NOVEMBER 01, 2024. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS NOVEMBER 01, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information

https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

10/18/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson				
24-50703	Tyanna Love LeBeau	C. Roland Krueger		
24-50695	Annelle Ijames	Christopher Decker Lane		
24-50696	Linda J. Ijames	Christopher Decker Lane		
24-50708	Jason D. Koen Kathy L. Koen	Christopher Decker Lane		
24-50565	David Bradley Norcross Judith Anne Norcross (Cont. From 09/06/24)	Benjamin Lovell		
24-50591	Erika Bear Banwell (Cont. From 09/06/24)	Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee Hicks		

24-50593	Howard Robert Goffman (Cont. From 09/06/24)	Edward C. Boltz
24-50709	Justin Ross Manley	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton				
24-50605	Julio Cesar Pravia Sady V. Pravia (Cont. From 09/06/24)	Christopher Decker Lane		
24-50704	Tanner Nelson Smith	Hector Quesada		
24-50699	Daniel George Murray	Donald Ray Buie		
24-50705	Austin Baxter Byers	Damon Terry Duncan		

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina 601 W. FOURTH STREET, SUITE 100 10/18/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7 11:00

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-50387 Lonestar PSP Partnership, LLC William V. Bost

(Cont. From 07/12/24, 08/23/24, 08/28/24,

09/10/24)

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina 601 W. FOURTH STREET, SUITE 100 10/18/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13 01:00

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

1:00 P.M.

24-50545	Anjanette Clarice West (Cont. From 09/06/24, 09/20/24, 10/08/24)	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
24-50620	Barry Wayne Grubb (Cont. From 09/20/24)	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
24-50681	Sotia Lim Seng	Scott B. Lewis
24-50656	Lisa Ann Kiger Tullock (Cont. From 10/08/24)	Wendell Wes Schollander
24-50686	Valerie Lynn Karbley	Ron A. Anderson
24-50518	Leigh Anne Sessoms (Cont. From 08/23/24, 09/06/24, 09/20/24, 10/08/24)	William V. Bost

<u>1:00 P.M. (Continued)</u>

24-50616	Donald William Troutman (Cont. From 09/20/24, 10/08/24)	William V. Bost
24-50685	Anthony Andrew Anderson Shawna Christine Anderson	Christina Melinda Collier
24-50683	Mark David Rogers, Jr. Amy Michelle Rogers	Damon Terry Duncan
24-50690	Susan Moody Miller	Hector Quesada
24-50067	William Taylor Rennoldson Paisley Elizabeth Corbin	Benjamin Lovell
24-50680	Janet Tese	Benjamin Lovell
24-50688	Lydell C White	Koury Lee Hicks
24-50649 FF	Sherri Johnson Pilson (Cont. From 10/08/24)	PRO SE